
CAEN ITINERARY 2018 
 

DATE TIME EVENT 

Friday, June 1  Arrival in Paris, shuttle to Caen, meet up with host 
families 

Saturday, June 2 
Sunday, June 3 

 Time with host family 

Monday, June 4  Vergers de Ducy, tour of cider mill with tasting 
(optional) and picnic 
Visit to the Bayeux Tapestry, possible visit to 
Arromanches 

Tuesday, June 5  Visit to Honfleur 

Wednesday, June 6 Morning 
2:30 pm 

D-Day ceremony, visit to the American cemetery 
Memorial service 

Thursday, June 7  Visit to Mont St. Michel 

Friday, June 8 Morning 
2:30 pm 
3:30 pm 

School visit or shopping 
Visit to Caen City Hall  
Reception at City Hall 

Saturday, June 9 
Sunday, June 10 

 Time with host family 

Monday, June 11 Morning 
Afternoon 
4:30 pm 

Visit to Trouville, picnic 
Visit to Deauville, beach 
Visit to Deauville Town Hall 

Tuesday, June 12 Morning 
Afternoon 
Evening 

Visit to the Departmental Council office (Calvados) 
Possible visit to beach or shopping in the boutiques 
Farewell dinner 

Wednesday, June 13 Morning Depart for Paris 

Wednesday, June 13 - 
Friday, June 15 

 Time in Paris: Sightseeing at Notre Dame, Eiffel 
Tower, the Louvre, the Perfume Museum, boat ride 
on the Seine 

 


